Friday, March 22"
5:00 PM

7:15 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM
9:30 PM

Saturday, March 25t

7:30 AM

7:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:45 AM
1:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30

6:00

6:30

9:15 PM

Sunday, March 26"
8:00 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 - 10:30 AM
11:00 AM

Tentative Schedule

Convention Registration
Credentials for Delegates
Awards Office

Opening Session
Caucusing

Bingo

Awards Judging

Convention Registration
Credentials for Delegates
Breakfast (Starts)
Service Project

Dues Forum

Kiwanis Family Lunch
House of Delegates
Workshops - Round #2
Workshops - Round #3
Free Time

Presidents’ Banquet Rehearsal (District Board and Club Presidents)

Presidents’ Banquet
Fun Fellowship Activities

Convention Office Opens

Hotel Checkout (No later than)

Farewell Breakfast

Transitional Board Meeting (New and Old District Board Only)



