

## **Tentative Schedule**

## Friday, March 22<sup>nd</sup>

5:00 PM	Convention Registration
	Credentials for Delegates
	Awards Office
7:15 PM	Opening Session
8:30 PM	Caucusing
9:30 PM	Bingo
9:30 PM	Awards Judging

## Saturday, March 25th

7:30 AM	Convention Registration
	Credentials for Delegates
7:00 AM	Breakfast (Starts)
9:00 AM	Service Project
10:30 AM	Dues Forum
11:45 AM	Kiwanis Family Lunch
1:30 PM	House of Delegates
3:30 PM	Workshops - Round #2
4:30 PM	Workshops - Round #3
4:30	Free Time
6:00	Presidents' Banquet Rehearsal (District Board and Club Presidents)
6:30	Presidents' Banquet
9:15 PM	Fun Fellowship Activities

## Sunday, March 26th

8:00 AM	Convention Office Opens
8:45 AM	Hotel Checkout (No later than)
9:00 - 10:30 AM	Farewell Breakfast
11:00 AM	Transitional Board Meeting (New and Old District Board Only)